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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Er in M achung1853
Exce l

9.650 9.600 9.3008.850 37.400
2 2 8 3 1 

1 

Leah S udol1819
Angie 's

9.600 9.150 9.3259.200 37.275
3 9T 1 2 2 

2 

C la ire  Kiyonaga1791
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.675 9.425 9.1008.950 37.150
1 3T 6 4T 3 

3 

S am antha  M uir1841
Angie 's

9.500 9.300 9.1009.000 36.900
4 5T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Nico le  Pan1833
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.800 9.725 8.9259.150 36.600
17 1 2T 9 5 

5 

Elizabe th Haw1797
Angie 's

9.200 9.100 9.3508.600 36.250
7T 11 10T 1 6 

6 

Ava  Fox1852
Exce l

8.900 8.750 8.9509.150 35.750
14T 15 2T 8 7 

7 

Casey La rge1788
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.050 9.200 8.8508.550 35.650
9T 8 12T 10 8T

8T

Ava  S chne ide r1780
Vt Gmg

8.900 9.150 8.7008.900 35.650
14T 9T 7 11 8T

8T

Kins ley S am pson1817
Vt Gmg

9.400 9.425 8.1258.600 35.550
5 3T 10T 16 10 

10 

M a ile  Rose  S torenski1859
Exce l

9.050 8.800 8.6509.000 35.500
9T 14 4T 13T 11 

11 

Ka ther ine  O 'Ne il1813
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.000 9.000 8.6508.700 35.350
12 13 9 13T 12 

12 

Caro line  Gade1787
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.900 9.050 9.0008.300 35.250
14T 12 15 6T 13 

13 

S adie  Ham pe l1839
Vt Gmg

9.050 9.300 8.6758.200 35.225
9T 5T 16T 12 14 

14 

Kyra  Papar ie llo1818
Vt Gmg

9.250 9.300 8.3508.200 35.100
6 5T 16T 15 15 

15 

Veronica  M ennona1863
Exce l

8.950 8.550 9.0008.550 35.050
13 16T 12T 6T 16 

16 

V ivienne  Neza j1850
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.200 8.550 7.9508.550 34.250
7T 16T 12T 17 17 

17 
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